
REUNION HAPPENINGS 

1960, 1962, 1967, 1970 & 1977 
Save the Date – September 9 – 11, 2022  

Contact the ND Alumni Office (kwardlow@notredame.org) 

 

1961 - 60 years +1  
Save the Date – September 9 – 11, 2022  

Contact John Babina (jbabina@babina.com) or Ed Denes (cathy1@optonline.net) 
 

1972 – 50 years  
Save the Date – September 17, 2022 

Contact Beatrice Dudas Bagley (beatricebagley@me.com) 
 

1980 – 40 years + 2 
Save the Date – September 17, 2022 

Contact Mindi Catandella Zarrillo (hockeymamma@comcast.net) 

 or Donna Delmore Guerrera (donnague@aol.com) 

 

1983 – 40 years 
Contact Kim Marini Killoy (kimkilloy@gmail.com or 203-610-2358) 

Click HERE to follow the class Facebook page for updates 

 

         1996 – 25 years +1 

Click HERE register for the event 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2000 – 20 years +2 
Contact Stephanie Gresko (stephanie.gresko@gmail.com) 

 

2002 – 20 years 
Contact Adwoa Adarkwa (adwoa.adarkwa@gmail.com) 

 

2007 – 15 years 
Contact Leanna Bowen Doyle (leanna.l.bowen@gmail.com) 

 

            2012, 2015, 2016 & 2017 

June 11, 2022  5:00 – 9:00 pm at ND 

Tickets MUST be purchased by May 20th. 

Click HERE to register for the event 

 

The Advancement Office is happy to assist your reunion committee in making your celebration a 

memorable event. Please reach out to or Kim Wardlow at kwardlow@notredame.org or Julie Davis at 

jdavis@notredame.org 
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